
WELCOME TO THE 2016  
LET’S GO CARAVAN AND CAMPING  

SUPER SALE!

www.caravanandcampingsa.com.au
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Make your visit to the Super Sale easier and 
drop off your purchases to the FREE Parcel Pick 
Up.  Whether you are parked in the Adelaide 
Showground or in the surrounding streets, 
access to the service is off Goodwood Road.

Mini Camping Kids World
FREE Face Painting
FREE Kids Activities
SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

DIRECTORY MAP
Duncan Gallery Site No Grid Ref

Apia - Over 50’s Insurance D10 J5

Australian Leather Seal D24 J3

Bowls SA D3 J3

Camp Quality D25 J3

Cart - A - Lot D8 J4

Core Fitness Products D23 J4

Diamond Marketers D19 J5

Electric Bug D1 J3

Filko Cleaning Products D9 J4

Florentine Gold D18 J5

Follow Me 4wd / Tow-Ed D27 J3

iHealth Saunas D21 + D22 J4

I Like It Direct Pty Ltd D6 J4

Mike Griggs Caravan Service 
Centre

D16 + D17 J5

Mini Compact Antennas D20 J4

Nuwave Precision Induction 
Cooktop

D11 J5

Outback Power Solutions D14 J6

PainPod D7 J4

Professional Nibbler D26 J3

Royal Life Saving Society SA D5 J3

TJM Telecommunications D12 + D13 J5

VKS-737 Radio Network D15 J6

Goyder Pavilion Site No Grid Ref

Adelaide Annexe & Canvas G6 M5

Adelaide City Caravans G4 O4

Adventura Group P/L G1 K1

Allin Towbars Pty Ltd G10 M6

Atlanta Refrigeration G9 L6

Aussie Disposals G7 L5

Cameron Caravans SA G3 L3

Carry Me Camper - Jacksons G11 O7

Dario Caravans T/AS Intuitive 
Sales

G12 M7

Hall’s Canvas Goods Pty Ltd G13 L7

Home of 12 Volt / Blue Apple G5 O5

New Age Caravans Adelaide G2 M1

Pacific Marine & RV G8 K5

TJM 4x4 Accessories G14 K7

Atrium Site No Grid Ref

Dave Benson Caravans A4 C9

Des’ Aussie Hats & Ugg Boots A2 J8

Lakeside Nissan A1 G9

Safari 4x4 A3 K8

Ridley Centre Site No Grid Ref

Camperagent RV Centre R1 O14

Hamilton Boulevard Site No Grid Ref

Dave Benson Caravans H4 B6

Ezytrail Campers H2 A3

Goldstar RV Pty Ltd H3 C3

Ozpig Adelaide H1 B5

Jubilee Pavilion Site No Grid Ref

Absolute Lifestyle J14 H5

All RV Parts & Accessories J3 F3

Anaconda J17 I6

Aqua Max Water Filtration 
Solutions

J11 C5

Austral Canvas J15 H6

A’van Adelaide Pty Ltd J2 H3

Cara-Rest Caravan Supplies  
& Repairs

J21 F7

Challenge Camper Trailers Pty Ltd 
and Bundutec Slide on Campers

J16 I5

Choice Caravans J22 D7

DreamPot J9 + J10 C4

Eagle Trailers & Campers J8 D3

Extreme Outdoors J5 F4

Far Horizon Campers J20 H7

Hall Towbars J7 E4

Home of 12 Volt Northern J18 J7

Honda Generators - Generator 
Place

J12 D5

Jayco (Australian Caravan Co.) J1 G1

Lagoon Caravans J4 G4

Murray Bridge Caravan  
& Outdoor Centre

J19 I7

Northland Caravans J13 F5

Ortho-tex Pty Ltd J23 + J24 F8

The Dirt Camper Trailer Sales  
& Hire

J6 E3

Wayville Pavilion Site No Grid Ref

A1 Caravans - RVStore+ W6 I11

Barbeques Galore W5 K11

Cameron Canvas  
& Camper Trailers

W8 L12

Camperagent RV South  
Sales and Service

W10 M13

Dave Benson Caravans W15 I15

Discount Camping W7 J12

Electric Brake Specialists W1 K11

Ezidri Australia	 W4 K11

Johnno’s Camper Trailers  
Adelaide South

W13 J14

Noels Caravans Pty Ltd W9 L11

Pelican Marine & RV W11 L13

Sar Major Canvas Goods  
& Trailers

W12 J13

Yorke Peninsula Caravans W14 L14

*All information correct at time of printing.

Proudly organised 
by the Caravan and 
Camping Industries 
Association of SA

Company	 Site No Grid Ref Phone No Website
A1 Caravans - RVStore+ W6 I11 08 8287 0788 www.rvstoreplus.com
Absolute Lifestyle J14 H5 08 8177 2122 www.boatsa.com.au
Adelaide Annexe & Canvas G6 M5 08 8357 4444 www.adelaideannexe.com.au
Adelaide City Caravans G4 O4 0439 177 676 www.adelaidecitycaravans.com.au
Adventura Group G1 K1 08 8285 8380 www.adventuracaravans.com.au
All RV Parts & Accessories J3 F3 08 8293 1000 www.allrv.com.au
Allin Towbars Pty Ltd G10 M6 08 0852 5155 www.allintowbars.com.au
Anaconda J17 I6 08 8152 0522 www.anacondastores.com.au
Apia - Over 50’s Insurance D10 J5 13 50 50	 www.apia.com.au
Aqua Max Water Filtration Solutions J11 C5 02 9764 6888 www.aquamaxaustralia.com.au
Atlanta Refrigeration	 G9 L6 08 8280 3755 www.atlantarefrigeration.com.au
Aussie Disposals G7 L5 03 9799 5777 www.aussiedisposals.com.au
Austral Canvas	 J15 H6 08 8244 5622 www.australcanvas.com.au
Australian Leather Seal D24 J3 03 9682 5100 www.belpard.com.au
A’van Adelaide Pty Ltd J2 H3 08 8261 8442 www.avanadelaide.com.au
Barbeques Galore	 W5 K11 08 8162 5652 www.barbequesgalore.com.au
Bowls SA D3 J3 08 8234 7544 www.bowlssa.com.au
Cameron Canvas & Camper Trailers W8 L12 08 8186 6666 www.cameroncampers.com.au
Cameron Caravans SA	 G3 L3 08 8276 5444 www.cameroncaravanssa.com.au
Camp Quality D25 J3 08 8410 5555  www.campquality.org.au
Camperagent RV Centre R1 O14 08 8285 5000 www.camperagent.com.au
Camperagent RV South Sales and Service W10 M13 08 8296 5000 www.camperagent.com.au
Cara-Rest Caravan  Supplies & Repairs J21 F7 08 8162 5013 www.cararest.com.au
Carry Me Camper - Jacksons G11 O7 08 8532 2550 www.carrymecamper.com.au
Cart - A - Lot D8 J4 0412 008 494 www.cart-a-lot.com.au
Challenge Camper Trailers & Bundutec Slide on Campers J16 I5 0412 821 221 www.challengecampertrailers.com
Choice Caravans J22 D7 08 7200 2467 www.choicecaravans.com.au
Core Fitness Products D23 J4 1300 255 202 www.corefitnessproducts.com.au
Dario Caravans T/AS Intuitive Sales G12 M7 08 8277 4388 www.dariocaravans.com.au
Dave Benson Caravans W15 + H4 + A4 I15 + B6 +C10 0411 630 877 www.davebensoncaravans.com.au
Des’ Aussie Hats & Ugg Boots	 A2 J8 0408 322 294 N/A
Diamond Marketers D19 J5 0405 822 097 www.vacsealit.com.au
Discount Camping W7 J12 08 8395 0502 www.discountcamping.com.au
DreamPot	 J9 + J10 C4 07 4927 3300 www.dreampot.com.au
Eagle Trailers & Campers J8 D3 08 8281 6696 www.eaglecampertrailers.com.au
Electric Brake Specialists W1 K11 08 8263 0600 www.electricbrakespecialists.com.au
Electric Bug D1 J3 08  8346 9234 www.electricbug.com.au
Extreme Outdoors J5 F4 1300 687 155 www.extremeoutdoors.com.au
Ezidri Australia W4 K11 08 8371 1611 www.ezidriaustralia.com.au
Ezytrail Campers H2 A3 08 8261 5865 www.ezytrailcampertrailers.com.au
Far Horizon Campers J20 H7 0439 647 384 www.farhorizoncampers.com
Filko Cleaning Products D9 J4 0417 836 912 www.filko.com.au
Florentine Gold	 D18 J5 08 8251 5571 www.florentinegold.com.au
Follow Me 4wd / Tow-Ed D27 J3 08 8387 4331 www.followme4wd.com.au
Goldstar RV Pty Ltd	 H3 C3 08 8382 0157 www.goldstarrv.com.au
Hall Towbars J7 E4 08 8360 5100 www.halltowbars.com.au
Hall’s Canvas Goods Pty Ltd	 G13 L7 08 8384 3117 www.hallscanvasgoods.com.au
Home of 12 Volt / Blue Apple	 G5 O5 08 8391 3121 www.home12volt.com.au
Home of 12 Volt Northern J18 J7 08 8262 6890 www.homeof12volt.com.au
Honda Generators - Generator Place J12 D5 1800 503 003 www.generatorplace.com.au
iHealth Saunas D21 + D22 J4 0448 008 451 www.ihealthsaunas.com.au
I Like it Direct Pty Ltd D6 J4 1300 ILIKEITDIRECT www.360boombox.com.au /www.macht.com.au
Jayco (Australian Caravan Co.) J1 G1 08 8297 6664 www.australiancaravans.com.au
Johnno’s Camper Trailers Adelaide South W13 J14 08 8387 8866 www.adelaidesouth.campertrailer.com.au
Lagoon Caravans	 J4 G4 08 8359 8437 www.lagooncaravan.com.au
Lakeside Nissan A1 G9 08 8200 6000 www.lakesidenissan.com.au
Mike Griggs Caravan Service Centre D16 + D17 J5 08 8261 5308 www.mikegriggs.com.au
Mini Compact Antennas D20 J4 0417 824 691 www.minicompact.com.au
Murray Bridge Caravan & Outdoor Centre J19 I7 08 8532 4777 www.caravancentre.com.au
New Age Caravans Adelaide G2 M1 08 7231 0226 www.newagecaravansadelaide.com.au
Noels Caravans Pty Ltd W9 L11 08 8250 8566 www.noelscaravans.com.au
Northland Caravans J13 F5 08 8344 1335 www.northlandcaravans.com.au
Nuwave Precision Induction Cooktop D11 J5 03 9489 1177 www.nuwavepic.com.au
Ortho-tex Pty Ltd J23 + J24 F8 1300 858 139 www.ortho-tex.com.au
Outback Power Solutions D14 J6 08 8384 8386 www.outbackpowersolutions.com.au
Ozpig Adelaide H1 B5 0417 239 732 www.ozpig.com.au
Pacific Marine & RV G8 K5 08 8444 2444 www.pacificmarine.com.au
PainPod	 D7 J4 0487 346 570 https://wy235.isrefer.com/go/store/bwarner/
Pelican Marine & RV W11 L13 08 8555 2520 www.pelicanmarine.com.au
Professional Nibbler	 D26 J3 03 9489 1177 www.professionalnibbler.com.au
Royal Life Saving Society SA D5 J3 08 8210 4500 www.royallifesavingsa.com.au
Safari 4x4	 A3 K8 0418 927 937 www.safari4x4store.com.au
Sar Major Canvas Goods & Trailers W12 J13 08 8276 2411 www.sarmajor.com.au
The Dirt Camper Trailer Sales & Hire J6 E3 08 8391 6274 www.thedirt4wd.com.au
TJM Telecommunications	 D12 + D13 J5 08 8344 6444 www.tjmsa.com.au
TJM 4X4 Accessories G14 K7 08 8344 6444 www.tjmsa.com.au
VKS-737 Radio Network D15 J6 08 7325 2600 www.vks737.on.net
Yorke Peninsula Caravans W14 L14 08 8837 7007 www.ypcaravansandcustomannexes.com.au

RV Brand Names	 Exhibitor Site No Grid Ref
Adria Camperagent RV Centre R1 O14
Adventura Adventura Group P/L G1 K1
Atlantic Caravans	 Pelican Marine & RV	 W11 L13
Austral	 Austral Canvas J15 H6
Avan Avan Adelaide Pty Ltd J2 H3
Avida RV	 Camperagent RV Centre R1 O14
Bailey Caravans	 Cameron Caravans SA G3 L3
Blue Sky	 A1 Caravans - RVStore+ W6 I11
Cameron Camper Trailers & Cameron Canvas Cameron Canvas & Camper Trailers W8 L12
Challenge Camper Trailers Challenge Camper Trailers Pty Ltd & Bundutec Slide On Campers J16 I5
Colorado Murray Bridge Caravan & Outdoor Centre J19 I7
Concept Caravans Cameron Caravans SA G3 L3
Coromal Camperagent RV South Sales and Service W10 M13
Crusader Caravans	 Cameron Caravans SA G3 L3
Cub Campers Dave Benson Caravans H4 B6
Ezytrail Campers	 Ezytrail Campers H2 A3
Far Horizon Campers Far Horizon Campers J20 H7
Forefront	 Dave Benson Caravans H4 B6
Franklin	 Noels Caravans Pty Ltd W9 L11
Galaxy Caravans	 Choice Caravans J22 D7
Goldstar RV	 Goldstar RV Pty Ltd	 H3 C3
Goldstream RV	 Camperagent RV Centre R1 O14
Hitch Hika Caravans	 Camperagent RV Centre R1 O14
Island Star Noels Caravans Pty Ltd W9 L11
Jayco	 Jayco (Australian Caravan Co)	 J1 G1
JB Caravans Choice Caravans J22 D7
Johnno’s Camper Trailers Johnno’s Camper Trailers Adelaide South W13 J14
Jurgens Caravans	 Dave Benson Caravans W15 I15
Kimberley Kampers	 Cameron Caravans SA G3 L3
Kokoda Caravans	 Adelaide City Caravans G4 O4
Leader Caravans	 Dave Benson Caravans W15 I15
Lotus Caravans	 Dave Benson Caravans A4 C9
New Age Caravans	 New Age Caravans Adelaide	 G2 M1
Opal	 Yorke Peninsula Caravans W14 L14
Oztuff Camper Trailers	 Dario Caravans T/as Intuitive Sales G12 M7
Pioneer Campers	 New Age Caravans Adelaide	 G2 M1
Pod Trailer The Dirt Camper Trailer Sales & Hire J6 E3
Retreat Caravans	 Choice Caravans J22 D7
Rhinomax Off Road Campers	 The Dirt Camper Trailer Sales & Hire J6 E3
Sar Major Canvas Goods & Trailers	 Sar Major Canvas Goods & Trailers W12 J13
Seatrail	 Absolute Lifestyle J14 H5
Seacraft Absolute Lifestyle J14 H5
Supreme Caravans	 Dave Benson Caravans W15 I15
Swift	 Pacific Marine & RV	 G8 K5
Track Trailers	 Dave Benson Caravans H4 B6
Traveller Caravans	 Northland Caravans	 J13 F5
Windsor	 Camperagent RV South Sales and Service W10 M13
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